
S. No 

1 

3 

4 

Date/Time 

17/04/2025 

09:00 anm to 12 Noon 

BA JPE End Semester Practical Examination Timetable 2024-25- Even Semester II/IV/VI 

17/04/2025 

1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

19/04/2025 

09:00 am to 12 Noon 

19/04/2025 

1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

HoD 

24/04/2025 

09:00 am to 12 Noon 

24/04/2025 

1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

25/04/2025 

09:00 am to 12 Noon 

25/04/2025 

1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

Ars Amthul FathimaRT 

ST. JOSEPH'S DEGREE& PG COLLEGE 

King 
Kon loed 

HYO-29 

Day 

Friday 

(Autonomous), Affiliated to Osmania University 
Re-accredited by NAAC (3d Cycle) 

King Koti Road, Hyderabad 

Saturday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Department of Psychology 

MAIN 2 BACIKLD 
Session Semester 

Morning 

Afternoon 

Morning 

Afternoon 

Morning 

Afternoon 

Morning 

Afternoon 

Prof Anita 

CoE 

VI 

VI 

KIJi;Atr 

II 

IV 

Controller of Examinations 
ST JOSEP DGPEE LEGE 

Course Name Hall ticket No's 

Psychological 
Assessment 

Research 

Methodology 
& Project 

Work (Viva) 

Basics of 

Experimental 
Psychology! 

Experimentatio 
n on Behavior 

Phenomenon 

121422404001 
020 

121422404022 
042 

121422404001 
020 

121422404022 
042 

OTE: Students should report to the Hall by 8:30 am for morning session and 12:30 p.m. for the afternoon 
ession along with their respective subjects and record books. 

121424404001 
121424404018 

121424404019 
121424404037 

121422404021 

121423404001 
121423404018 

121423404019 
121423404034 

Rev FrAnthtony Sagayaraja 

Venud 

Principal PnCipal ST. JOSEPHS DEGREE & PG COLLEGE King Kol1 Road, HYDERABAD-29 
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G1 

G1 

GI 
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