

## ST. JOSEPH'S DEGREE & PG COLLEGE

(Autonomous), Affiliated to Osmania University Re-accredited by NAAC (3rd Cycle) King Koti Road, Hyderabad

## **Department of Psychology**

## BA JPE End Semester Practical Examination Timetable 2024-25- Even Semester II/IV/VI

MAIN & BACKLOG							
S. No	Date/Time	Day	Session	Semester	Course Name	Hall ticket No's	Venu
1	17/04/2025 09:00 am to 12 Noon	Friday	Morning	VI	Psychological Assessment	121422404001- 020	G1
	17/04/2025 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.		Afternoon			121422404022- 042	
2	19/04/2025 09:00 am to 12 Noon	Saturday	Morning	VI	Research Methodology & Project Work (Viva)	121422404001- 020	G1
	19/04/2025 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.		Afternoon			121422404022- 042	
3	24/04/2025 09:00 am to 12 Noon	Thursday	Morning	II	Basics of Experimental Psychology-I	121424404001- 121424404018	Gl
	24/04/2025 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.		Afternoon			121424404019- 121424404037	
4	25/04/2025 09:00 am to 12 Noon	Friday	Morning	IV	Experimentatio n on Behavior Phenomenon	121422404021 121423404001- 121423404018	G1
	25/04/2025 1:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.		Afternoon			121423404019- 121423404034	
OTE (	The second s						

NOTE: Students should report to the Hall by 8:30 am for morning session and 12:30 p.m. for the afternoon ession along with their respective subjects and record books.

Irs Amthul Fathima HoD nti Road

R. Anil

**Prof Anita** 

CoE Controller of Examinations ST JOSEPHI'L DEGREE & P.O. COLLEGE N PONORANI KING

000 000

Rev Fr Anthony Sagayaraja

Principal Incipal ST. JOSEPH'S DEGREE & P.G. COLLEGE King Koti Road, HYDERABAD-29